
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

03/18/2008

9640

2274

OKLA FARM BUREAU MUTU

2501 N STILES

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 731050000

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

MONEY ORDERPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 2  20.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 40.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

TOTAL 2  40.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt

number and your owner number.

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rptFile Copy


